
All the top places for New Year’s celebrations 
at your fingertips! 

New Year's Bash is a festive 5 x 3 with music, 
champagne and fireworks that will get you 
into the party mood right away! Win up to 
90 free games when all the lightbulbs in the 
cities are activated!

For marketing materials please visit
client.habanerosystems.com

New Year’s Bash

Description 25 Lines
5 columns x 3 rows
Coins played: 25

Size

Resolution

Supports Jackpots

Jackpot Race

13.50 MB (Mobile) / 13.73 MB (Desktop)

1280x720

Yes

Yes

Volatility

Max Win per Round

Low

21,265 x BET

Strapline

ID / Keyname SGNewYearsBash

All games are exclusively HTML5 and work on any modern browser.
All slots support configurable bet parameters and max payout limits.

Game Features
Win up to 90 Free Games! 

Activate 10 light bulbs for each city to unlock 15 Free Games and more Wilds. 

Lines pay both ways during Free Games!

- Base Game

- Feature Game

58.01 %

34.22 %

58.3 %

35.67 %

58.54 %

38.21 %

58.60 %

39.30 %

Available RTP’s 
(approximate values) 92.23 % 93.97 % 96.75 % 97.90 %

Pop the cork and get the party started with New Year's Bash! Win up 
to 90 Free Games as you light up the sky in the top cities for New 
Year’s celebrations - New York, London, Sydney, San Francisco and 
Dubai!
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